Cat No Name Type Method Tests
RAP0521-001 Retriever Tissue Slides (Box 72) Immunohistochemistry Retriever Tissue Slides Box 72
RAP0521-020 Retriever Tissue Slides ( 20x Box 72) Immunohistochemistry Retriever Tissue Slides 20 × Box 72
RAP0521-030 Retriever Tissue Slides ( 30xBox x 72) Immunohistochemistry Retriever Tissue Slides >30x Box 72
RAP0530-125 Universal Buffer Immunohistochemistry Universal Buffers 125 ml, 10x
RAP0530-500 Universal Buffer Immunohistochemistry Universal Buffers 500 ml, 10x
RAPO471050 Section Block ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 50 ml
RAPO471125 Section Block ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 125 ml
RAPO472050 Antibody Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 50 ml
RAPO472125 Antibody Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 125 ml
RAPO472500 Antibody Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 500 ml
RAPO473050 Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 50 ml
RAPO473125 Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 125 ml
RAPO473500 Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 500 ml
RAPO474500 Slides Washing Bu er 10x Stock Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 500 ml
RAPO475050 Antibody Diluent For Frozen Sections ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 50 ml
RAPO475125 Antibody Diluent For Frozen Sections ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 125 ml
RAPO475500 Antibody Diluent For Frozen Sections ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 500 ml
RAPO500125 Western Block, BSA-Free ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 125 ml
RAPO500500 Western Block, BSA-Free ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 500 ml
RAPO501050 Antibody Diluent W ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 50 ml
RAPO501125 Antibody Diluent W ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 125 ml
RAPO501500 Antibody Diluent W ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 500 ml
RAPO502500 Washing Bu er W Tris-Based 10x Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 500 ml
RAPO503050 Stripping Buffer ready-to-use W Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 50 ml
RAPO503125 Stripping Buffer ready-to-use W Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 125 ml
RAPO503500 Stripping Buffer ready-to-use W Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 500 ml
RAPO510500 Coa�ng Bu er 9.6 Immunohistochemistry ELISA 500 ml
RAPO511500 Coa�ng Bu er 7.4 Immunohistochemistry ELISA 500 ml
RAPO512125 Plate Block, No Components of Animal Origin Immunohistochemistry ELISA 125 ml
RAPO513500 Plate Block E Immunohistochemistry ELISA 500 ml
RAPO514050 Sample & Antibody Diluent E ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry ELISA 50 ml
RAPO514125 Sample & Antibody Diluent E ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry ELISA 125 ml
RAPO514500 Sample & Antibody Diluent E ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry ELISA 500 ml
RAPO515500 Washing Bu er E PBS-Based 10x Immunohistochemistry ELISA 500 ml
RR21001 Slide Chamber Immunohistochemistry Accessories Set of 3
RR21005 Cord Set EU Immunohistochemistry Accessories 1 each
RR21007 Green Silicone Sealing Gasket Immunohistochemistry Accessories 1 each
RR2100-EU Retriever Unit Immunohistochemistry Retriever Unit 1 each
RTAB01-3 3mm (5 x 8 ; 40 wells) Immunohistochemistry Mold Kit 1 ea
RTAB-01-5 5mm (3 x 5 ; 15 wells) Immunohistochemistry Mold Kit 1 ea
RTAB06-1 1mm (10 x 12 ; 120 wells) Immunohistochemistry Premade Recipient Block 1 ea
RTAB06-1.5 1.5mm (9 x 10 ; 90 wells) Immunohistochemistry Premade Recipient Block 1 ea
RTAB06-2 2mm (6 x 10 ; 60 wells) Immunohistochemistry Premade Recipient Block 1 ea
RTAB06-3 3mm (5 x 6 ; 30 wells) Immunohistochemistry Premade Recipient Block 1 ea
RTAB06-5 5mm (4 x 5 ; 20 wells) Immunohistochemistry Premade Recipient Block 1 ea
RTABM06 Base mold Immunohistochemistry Mold Kit 1 ea
RTAC06 Embedding cassette Immunohistochemistry Mold Kit 500/PK
RTAG06 Guide for 1mm recipient block Immunohistochemistry Puncher Tip 1 set
RTAM01-1 1mm (10 x 17 ; 170 wells) Immunohistochemistry Mold Kit 1 ea
RTAM01-1.5 1.5mm (10 x 15 ; 150 wells) Immunohistochemistry Mold Kit 1 ea
RTAM01-2 2mm (7x 10 ; 70 wells) Immunohistochemistry Mold Kit 1 ea
RTAT06 Full set with 5 Tips and 5 sized blocks Immunohistochemistry Tissue Microarrayer Set 1 set
RTAT06-1 1mm Immunohistochemistry Puncher Tip 1 ea
RTAT06-1.5 1.5mm Immunohistochemistry Puncher Tip 1 ea
RTAT06-2 2mm Immunohistochemistry Puncher Tip 1 ea
RTAT06-3 3mm Immunohistochemistry Puncher Tip 1 ea
RTAT06-5 5mm Immunohistochemistry Puncher Tip 1 ea
RTAT06T1 Single set for 1 mm puncher with a guide Immunohistochemistry Tissue Microarrayer Set 1 set
RTAT06T1.5 Single set for 1.5mm puncher Immunohistochemistry Tissue Microarrayer Set 1 set
Cat No Name Type Method Tests
RTAT06T2 Single set for 2mm puncher Immunohistochemistry Tissue Microarrayer Set 1 set
RTAT06T3 Single set for 3mm puncher Immunohistochemistry Tissue Microarrayer Set 1 set
RAPO473050W Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 50 ml
RAPO473125W Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 125 ml
RAPO473500W Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry Western Blot Buffers 500 ml
RAPO473050E Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry ELISA 50 ml
RAPO473125E Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry ELISA 125 ml
RAPO473500E Peroxidase Conjugate Diluent ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry ELISA 500 m
RR21008 Basket Immunohistochemistry Accessories 1 each
RR21009 Basket Lid for Chambers Immunohistochemistry Accessories 1 each
RR21004 Cord Set UK Immunohistochemistry Accessories 1 each
RR21006 Cord Set UL (US mainly) Immunohistochemistry Accessories 1 each
RTAT06T5 Single set for 5mm puncher Immunohistochemistry Tissue Microarrayer Set 1 set
RAPO471500 Section Block ready-to-use Immunohistochemistry IHC Buffers 500 ml